€JIMHBINA KOJT

Ne,
no
3.

HAMMEHOBAHUE

OIIMCAHME Eng.

KO

BO

KOMMPECCOP KINM 210/75B/2208
DZ-2575B spare part list g

[0701.040000 |




Ne, KO
exmmtii kox | TIO HAUMEHOBAHHE omicamieEng. | JI-| Q>
3. BO

0701.040100 1 |Bont M8x20 screw 4 |KIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.040200 2 |Pykostka II-0Opa3Has MeTajuinuecKkast handle 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.040300 3 |['masox xoHTpons yposHsa macna M27x15--17 oil gauge 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.040400 4 |IIpoxnajxa Iia3ka KOHTPOIIS ypOBHA Maciia 27xX4X3 pe3suHoBast gasket for oil gauge 1 |KIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.040500 5 [Bunatr M5x15 screw 6 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.040600 6 |Kpsiuika kaprepa 3aHss head cover 1 [KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.040700 7 |IIpobxka-camyH 3anuBa Macia 018 il plug 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.040800 8 [IIpokiaaka-memOpana 3aaHel kpoiiku kaprepa 152x152x192-601s-11-11-TpaneneBuaHas rubber plate 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.040900 9 |bonr M8x23 oz mi-rp-k bolt 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.041000 | 10 [Konensan ky;naukoBblii mocanka 9-20x12-23x20-meiixa H=45x73 6e3 mnonku crank shaft 1 [KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.041100 11 MaTyn 12x23x77 con.rod 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.020400 | 12 |Kombmo cromopHoe d12 1/0TB IpyXHHHOE MaJbIla IOPIITHEBOTO circlips 1 |KIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.041300 13 |TTaner; nopurHeBoit 12x39 piston pin 2 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.041400 14 [TTopmrens 48x35-15-12 3-konpna-48x3/2/2 piston 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.041500 | 15 [Kombua mopiraeBbie 48x3/2/2-¢ ykaonom (koM-T 3mT.) (MacnocséMHoe-149acTs) piston ring ; KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.041600 16 |Bontr M12x17 screw 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.041700 | 17 [Kaprep kxommpeccopa crankcase 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.041800 | 18 |IIpoxmazmka mumHHApa 68x82x89x9x49x 72-40TBX9-49% 72 gasket for cylinder 1 [KMM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.041900 19 |Hunmuuap 48x75x67x48x71x10-4CKBO3HBIX OTB. cylinder 1 |KIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.042000 20 ]-HTH(bT 3x5,5 pin 2 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.042100 21 |IInactuHa kinamaHHast ByckHas 3-3x4-7x10-8-20-28-57 valve piece 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.042200 | 22 |(IIpoxajxa IJIMTHI KIanaHHON HIDKHSA 48x62x72x92-401BX9-47x70 gasket for valve plate 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.042300 | 23 [Ilnurta knananHas B coope 6x6x6x15x70x90x9x4 (dyroobpasubie 8x35+32+35 muiactrHa+orpaHUYHUTED) valve plate 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.042400 | 24 [IIpoxnajxa roaoBKH LuiIuHApa 68x72x92-401Bx9-47x70 gasket for cylinder head 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.042500 | 25 |T'onoBka muuHgpa 48x72-4o1x9 RC1/2"-G1/2"'=D18,613/P1,814/14-D18,613/P1,588/16--39-F-F cylinder head 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.022200 | 26 |IllaiiGa D8 rposepHas gasket 4 [KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.022200 | 27 [lllaii6a D8 rpoBepHas gasket 4 [KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.042800 28 |bont M8x38-108 bolt 4 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.042900 | 29 |®wuibTp Bo3aywHbIA B cOope G1/2"=d20,955/P1,814/14-- d11x20x65x65-M mnacTukoBsIit air filter 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.023500 30 |Mamxera 20x40x7 oil full 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap




°
emHBITA KoK ;[vo HAUMEHOBAHUE OMHUCAHME Eng. IjIO 3
3. BO

0701.012400 | 31 |[logmmmnHnk 6204 RZ 20x47x14 potopa bearing 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.043200 32 |Crarop aa/nsurarens 1,8/220B D67x135-83-145 cranbHoii rnaakuit motor 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.043300 33 |Porop an/aeurarens 20x35-67x89-15x14-14x35--220 yetseptsr H=12 DM8 rotor 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.023900 34 |MMopmumank 6202 RZ 15x35x11 bearing 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.012500 35 |llaiiba mpyxuHHas BoaHucTast 23x28x0,5 gasket 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.043600 | 36 |Kpsiika 351/ nurarens 3aauss D35x11-135x48 6202 RZ back support 1 [KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.024200 | 37 [lllaii6a D5 rpoBepHras gasket 4 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.043800 | 38 [Bont M5x35-110 kpemeHus cratopa bolt 4 |KIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.043900 | 39 |KpbuibuaTtka BeHTmisitopa 150x14-yerBepts 10-nomacreit fan 1 [KMIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.012300 | 40 |Kombmo cromoproe D14 n/Bana npyXHHHOE € TaNKaMA circlip 1 [KIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.044100 41 |Koxyx 3amumTHbIN 371/ 18 miactukosbiii KITM210 plastic house 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.044200 | 42 |®wurunr yroneuuk G3/8"-R1/2"=d16,662/P1,337/19-d20,955/P1,814/14--33-M-M elbow 1 [KIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.044300 | 43 |Bozayxonpoosn npuémubiii d14 L=650 raiiku G3/4"55°-1/2"=D17,424/P1,588/16-D18,613/P1,814/14-F-F exhaust pipe 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.013900 | 44 |Knaman obparusiii G1/8"-G3/8"-G1/2"=d9,728/P0,907/28-d16,662/P1,337/19-d20,955/P1,814/14--42-M-M-M check valve 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.044500 | 45 [(BosmyxompoBox Tpybka otBoaHas d6 L=20+50+20+40=130 G1/8"=D8,566/P0,907/28-F unloading pipe 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.013200 | 46 |Manometp 126ap G1/8"=d9,728/P0,907/28--d41-M pressure gauge 1 [KIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.013100 | 47 |IIpeccocratr PSI180_2/16A_1,25MPa |-F-6-1/8"-mpsimoii pazsém 4GL/4"=D11,445/P1,337/19-F-F-F-F pressure switch 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.044800 | 48 [3arumymka M14x10 nox m-rp- plug 1 |KIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.013000 | 49 |Peaykrop masnenus 126ap G1/8"-2G1/4"=D8,566/P0,907/28-D11,445/P1,337/19--40x70-F-F-F regulator 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.013500 50 |®urunr mydTra/tutynep ¢ HakuaHo# raiikoit G1/4"-G3/8"=d13,157/P1,337/19-D14,950/P1,337/19--29-M-F pa3bémubiii connector 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.014800 51 |Coenunenune-kiianan OsicTpopazbEéMHOE Bo3yHbIH R1/4"-d13,157/P1,337/19-D12--53-M air cock 2 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.013400 | 52 |Kmaman mpemoxpanutenbubiii Type3804A 1,2MPa DAvmm G1/4"=d13,157/P1,337/19-M safety valve 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.024700 | 53 |KaGenp sn/nuranus ¢ Bunkoi 3x1,5/220B electronic wire 1 |KIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.045400 | 54 |Komznencarop 12uF/250B capacitor 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.022200 | 55 [Illaii6a D8 rpoBepHas gasket 1 |KIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.025700 56 |T"aiika M8 nut 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.045700 57 |Buut ?? bolt 2 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.045800 58 |BunT ?? bolt 2 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.026000 59 |Boar M8x26 bolt 4 |KIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.046000 60 [II1aii6a D8 gasket 8 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap




Ne, KO
enumpiii kox | IO HAUMEHOBAHUE omncamueeng. | JI-| <@ —>

3. BO
0701.022200 | 61 [Illaii6a D8 rpoBepHas gasket 4 [KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.025700 | 62 |Taiixa M8 nut 4 |KTIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.026600 | 63 |Och komeca M10-15x34-56 axle 2 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.026400 | 64 |([llaii6a D10 rposepHas gasket 2 [KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.026300 | 65 |[aiika M10 nut 2 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.046600 | 66 |Komeco TpancmoptupoBoudHoe 17x34-145x34 macTuk, pe3nHa wheel 2 |KTIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.046700 | 67 |Pecusep 751 KIIM210B tank 1 |KIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.046800 | 68 |Knaman apenaxHslit konjencara G3/8"-d16,663/P1,337/19--25-M drain cock 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.025900 | 69 |Omnopa-mofyIIKa pe3sMHOBas KOHYCHas rubber feet 2 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.047000 | 70 |Kpan BozmymHsiit 2G1/2"-F-M air cock 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.013300 | 71 |Manomerp 126ap G1/4"=d13,157/P1,337/19--d53-M pressure gauge 1 KIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap
0701.047200 | 72 |Tepmosammra 8A/250B DC (KUOY UH 88 Series) 0 1 |KIIM210/75B/1,8/2208/86ap




